300m Bambini

Einlauf Snr Name

5 Maren Krischel
9 Julius Jakoby
4 Lenya Host

2 Anna Heck

1 Eliana Ancona
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1.000m Kinder + Jugend

Einlauf Snr Name

22 Lars Schlax

23 Sven Schlax

25 Marcel Schmitz

26 Matthias Wiesmann
16 Niels Speder

18 Benjamin Wiesmann
17 Lara Dorr

24 Justin Weber
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5.000m Jedermann

Einlauf Snr Name

53 David Schmitz
40 Peter Schafer

36 Rainer Speder
75 Eddy Weckmann
43 Ridiger Jakoby
49 Simone Jakoby
42 Sabrina Hower
46 Robin Schlésser
39 Jiirgen Florian
44 Hiltrud Schmitt
47 Thomas Schlosser
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VereinOrt
FSV Plein

LT Plein/Hasborn
Wittlich
Wittlich

VereinOrt

FSV Plein

FSV Plein

FSV Plein

FSV Plein

LT Plein/Hasborn
FSV Plein

FSV Plein

FSV Plein

VereinOrt

Skatfreunde Schmolzn e.V.
LT TUS Platten

LT Plein/Hasborn

LT Plein/Hasborn
Reservistenkameradschaft WIL
Wittlich

LT TUS Platten

LT FixWieNix WIL

LT Plein/Hasborn
Mdihlheim

LT FixWieNix WIL

Jg Ak
2006
2006
2006
2008
2006

Jg Ak
1998 M
1998 M
1999 M
1999 M
2000 M
2003 M
2000 W
1999 M

Ig Ak
1988 M
1962 M
1965 M
1967 M
1965 M
1969 W
1987 W
2001 M
1967 M
1963 W
1967 M

Rang

Rang

Rang
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Endzeit
01:17
01:20
01:24
01:36
01:53

Endzeit
03:46
03:49
04:09
04:12
04:35
04:36
04:41
05:14

Endzeit
21:50
25:22:00
26:55:00
26:56:00
28:00:00
28:09:00
31:18:00
31:54:00
32:14:00
32:48:00
33:24:00



10.000m
Einlauf
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5.000m Walking

Einlauf
1
2
3

Snr Name
91 Stefan Schmitt
77 Detlef Schafer
79 Frank Stolz
92 Reinhold Neukirch
93 Gerlinde Helten
85 Herrmann Haller
90 Elke Berhard
81 Tanja Ancona
94 Reinhold Roth
87 Wolfgang Schafer
86 Hans-Peter Schafer
84 Michaela Brasch von Brauritsch

Snr Name

116 Jasmin und Maya Speder
119 Walter Wettstein

118 Egon Raskop

VereinOrt

PSV Wengerohr
LT Plein/Hasborn
LT Plein/Hasborn

Maarlaufer Daun

SV Greimerath
Grinewaldlaufer Lixem
Wittlich
Grinewaldlaufer Lixem
SV Greimerath

SV Greimerath

SV Greimerath

VereinOrt

LT Plein/Hasborn
Grinewaldlaufer Lixem
Grinewaldldufer Lixem

Jg Ak

1964 M45
1963 M45
1967 M45
1955 M55
1974 W35
1959 M50
1966 W45
1978 W30
1965 M45
1973 M35
1962 M50
1958 M50

Ig Ak
1972
1944
1940

Rang AK Endzeit

Rang
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38:08:00
42:10:00
43:55:00
44:12:00
48:47:00
49:00:00
53:08:00
54:37:00
54:54:00
57:50:00
01:01:01
01:01:33

Endzeit
53:40:00
53:41:00
53:42:00



